
W L H Bowl Size

25.5 53 41 16"x20"x11" 70.8

25.5 41 41 12"x20"x11" 61.7

20.5 50 41 15"x15"x11" 60.2

29.5 77 41 24"x24"x14" 131.8

19.5 35 41 10"x14"x10" 47.4

- ECS 18/304 STAINLESS STEEL

- MCS 18/304 STAINLESS STEEL

- EIT 16/304 STAINLESS STEEL

- CON 18/304 STAINLESS STEEL

- STS GUSSET,STS LEG,STS CROSS

PIPE WITH ALUMINUM SOCKET,STS

FEET.

- ETL CERTIFIED

ECS3SM

3 COMPARTMENT WITHOUT DRAINBOARD SINK

DIMENSION

Drbrd. Length

0

0

F: 770-246-6004

E: sales@klingerstrading.com

3009 Bankers Industroal Drive
Atlanta,GA 30360

P: 866-899-6006

CON3

HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL THREE COMPARTMENT SINK
WITHOUT DRAINBOARDS

WEIGHT
LB/EA

ORDER #

ECS3

MCS3

EIT3

0

0

0


